Starters

Healthy and organic salad
Poke of lettuce and water cress, cucumber,
carrots, beetroot, roasted walnuts, black olives.

Greek salad
With feta cheese, tomato, capsicum,
cucumber, lettuce, onion rings and olives.

Caesar salad
With grilled chicken breast

Grills and sandwiches

Beef medallion 180 gram
Chicken skewer 180 gram
Sako tuna medallion 180 gram
Salmon medallion 180 gram

All grilled items are served with herbs garlic butter and leafy salad.

Tuna sandwich
With brown toast bread, tomato,
lettuce, cucumber, mayonnaise and onions.

Toasted chicken wrap
With tomato and Mozzarella cheese, rolled in Arabic bread.

Toasted Ciabatta sandwich
With grilled and marinated vegetables and Halloumi cheese.

Sandwiches are served with dip sauce and mixed salad.

Selection of salads:
Small plate
Large plate

Assorted leafy salads, beetroot, tomato, cucumber, feta cheese, sweet corn.

09.00

08.00

07.50

25.00
16.00
22.00
20.00

06.50

07.50

07.50

04.00
05.50

Our suggested salad dressings are: Lemon olive vinaigrette or yoghurt herb dressing.

All prices are quoted in Jordanian Dinar, excluding 10% service charge and
7% government tax. 16% government tax applies on alcoholic beverages.



Purifying iced teas
Mint

Lemon

Fresh juices

Carrot and green apple
Green apple and pineapple
Lemon-mint

Orange and carrot

Fresh orange

Fresh pineapple

Fresh kiwi

Fresh watermelon

Fresh melon

Chilled juices
Grapefruit
Green apple

Red apple

Tomato

Yoghurt smoothies
Yoghurt and green apple
Yoghurt honey
Yoghurt orange

Non-alcoholic cocktail

San Francisco

Orange, pineapple& lemon juice with grenadine.

Florida

Guava, mango, orange and lime juice with grenadine.

All teas and juices are prepared without sugar.

Scoop of ice Movenpick Premium Ice Cream

05.00
05.00

06.00
06.00
05.00
06.00
03.50
06.00
06.00
05.00
05.00

02.50
02.50
02.50
02.50

04.50
04.50
04.50

05.00

04.50

02.20

All prices are quoted in Jordanian Dinar, excluding 10% service charge and
7% government tax. 16% government tax applies on alcoholic beverages.



Beer
Vita, non-alcoholic
Amstel

Becks, Corona bottle, Heineken

Mineral water

Nestle mineral water (Small)
Nestle mineral water (Large)
S. Pellegrino sparkling (Small)
S. Pellegrino sparkling (Large)
Perrier sparkling (Small)

Perrier sparkling (Large)

Soft drink

Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7up, Diet 7up, Miranda
Bitter Lemon, Tonic Water

Coca Cola, Fanta, Sprite

Diet Sprite, Pink Lemonade, Diet Coke
Soda water, Ginger Ale

Cranberry, Grenadine

Red Bull

Coffee — espresso drinks
Movenpick coffee

Tea selection

Cappuccino

Espresso

Hot chocolate, Double espresso

Turkish coffee

Champagne and sparkling wines
Dom Pérignon Brut

Moet & Chandon Brut

Laurent Perrier Brut

Torralta Prosecco

03.50
06.00
08.25

01.60
02.60
03.50
06.00
03.15
06.00

02.80
02.90
02.80
02.90
02.80
02.90
04. 50

02.20
02.20
02.70
02.40
02.70
02.20

By Bottle
320.00
140.00
176.00

35.00

All prices are quoted in Jordanian Dinar, excluding 10% service charge and
7% government tax. 16% government tax applies on alcoholic beverages.



Wines from Jordan By Glass
Red Wine

Saint George, Chardonnay 06.00
White Wine

Machareus 06.00
Rose Wine

Saint George, Shiraz 06.00

Wines from Chile

Red Wine

Miguel Torres, Santa Digna 08.50
White Wine

Miguel Torres, Santa Digna 08.50

Cocktails

Blue

Tequila, Triple Sec, Blue Curacao, grapefruit juice

Jack Rose

Calvados, Grenadine, lemon juice

Manhattan (dry, medium or perfect)

Whisky, Vermouth, Angostura

Americano

Campari, Martini Rosso, soda water

Bloody Mary

Vodka, tomato juice

Cocktails & long drinks

Mai Tai

White & gold rum, orange pineapple, lemon, grenadine
Margarita

Tequila, Triple Sec, lemon juice

Caipirinha

Rum, fresh lime, brown sugar

Mojito

Rum, fresh mint, sugar, soda, lemon juice

Pina Colada

Rum, coconut liquor, coconut milk, pineapple juice
Singapore Sling

Gin, cherry brandy, Triple Sec, lemon, pineapple juice, soda water
Long Island Iced Tea

Rum, gin, vodka, tequila, Triple Sec, lemon juice with coca cola

By Bottle

26.00

26.00

26.00

34.00

34.00

08.00
08.00
08.00
08.00
08.00

08.00
08.00
08.00
08.00
08.00
08.00

10.00

All prices are quoted in Jordanian Dinar, excluding 10% service charge and
7% government tax. 16% government tax applies on alcoholic beverages.



