Starters

Healthy and organic salad Poke of lettuce and water cress, cucumber, carrots, beetroot, roasted walnuts, black olives.		09.00
Greek salad With feta cheese, tomato, capsicum, cucumber, lettuce, onion rings and olives.		08.00
Caesar salad With grilled chicken breast		07.50
Grills and sandwiches		
Beef medallion Chicken skewer Sako tuna medallion Salmon medallion	180 gram 180 gram 180 gram 180 gram	25.00 16.00 22.00 20.00
All grilled items are served with herbs garlic	butter and leafy salad.	
Tuna sandwich With brown toast bread, tomato, lettuce, cucumber, mayonnaise and onions.		06.50
Toasted chicken wrap With tomato and Mozzarella cheese, rolled in A	rabic bread.	07.50
Toasted Ciabatta sandwich With grilled and marinated vegetables and Halle	oumi cheese.	07.50
Sandwiches are served with dip sauce and mixed salad.		
Selection of salads: Small plate Large plate		04.00 05.50
raige hiate		05.50

Assorted leafy salads, beetroot, tomato, cucumber, feta cheese, sweet corn. Our suggested salad dressings are: Lemon olive vinaigrette or yoghurt herb dressing.

All prices are quoted in Jordanian Dinar, excluding 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 16% government tax applies on alcoholic beverages.

Purifying iced teas	
Mint	05.00
Lemon	05.00
Funda ining	
Fresh juices	05.00
Carrot and green apple	06.00
Green apple and pineapple	06.00
Lemon-mint	05.00
Orange and carrot	06.00
Fresh orange	03.50
Fresh pineapple	06.00
Fresh kiwi	06.00
Fresh watermelon	05.00
Fresh melon	05.00
Chilled juices	
Grapefruit	02.50
Green apple	02.50
Red apple	02.50
Tomato	02.50
Yoghurt smoothies	
Yoghurt and green apple	04.50
Yoghurt honey	04.50
Yoghurt orange	04.50
rognare orange	555
Non-alcoholic cocktail	
San Francisco	05.00
Orange, pineapple& lemon juice w	_
Florida	04.50
Guava, mango, orange and lime ju	ice with grenadine.
All teas and juices are prepared w	thout sugar.

02.20

Scoop of ice Mövenpick Premium Ice Cream

Beer		
Vita, non-alcoholic		03.50
Amstel		06.00
Becks, Corona bottle, Heineken		08.25
Mineral water		
Nestle mineral water (Small)		01.60
Nestle mineral water (Large)		02.60
S. Pellegrino sparkling (Small)		03.50
S. Pellegrino sparkling (Large)		06.00
Perrier sparkling (Small)		03.15
Perrier sparkling (Large)		06.00
Soft drink		
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, 7up, Diet 7up, Miranda		0 2.80
Bitter Lemon, Tonic Water		02.90
Coca Cola, Fanta, Sprite		02.80
Diet Sprite, Pink Lemonade, Diet Coke		0 2.90
Soda water, Ginger Ale		02.80
Cranberry, Grenadine		02.90
Red Bull		04. 50
Coffee – espresso drinks		
Mövenpick coffee		02.20
Tea selection		02.20
Cappuccino		02.70
Espresso		0 2.40
Hot chocolate, Double espresso		02.70
Turkish coffee		02.20
Champagne and sparkling wines	By Glass	By Bottle
Dom Pérignon Brut		320.00
Möet & Chandon Brut		140.00
Laurent Perrier Brut		176.00
Torralta Prosecco	08.00	35.00

All prices are quoted in Jordanian Dinar, excluding 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 16% government tax applies on alcoholic beverages.

Wines from Jordan	By Glass	By Bottle
Red Wine		
Saint George, Chardonnay	06.00	26.00
White Wine		
Machareus	06.00	26.00
Rose Wine		
Saint George, Shiraz	06.00	26.00
Wines from Chile		
Red Wine		
Miguel Torres, Santa Digna	08.50	34.00
White Wine		
Miguel Torres, Santa Digna	08.50	34.00
Cocktails		
Blue		08.00
Tequila, Triple Sec, Blue Curacao, grapefruit juice		00.00
Jack Rose Calvados, Grenadine, lemon juice		08.00
Manhattan (dry, medium or perfect) Whisky, Vermouth, Angostura		08.00
Americano		08.00
Campari, Martini Rosso, soda water		
Bloody Mary		08.00
Vodka, tomato juice		
Cocktails & long drinks		00.00
Mai Tai White & gold rum, orange pineapple, lemon, grenadin	0	08.00
Margarita	C	08.00
Tequila, Triple Sec, lemon juice		00.00
Caipirinha		08.00
Rum, fresh lime, brown sugar		
Mojito		08.00
Rum, fresh mint, sugar, soda, lemon juice		
Pina Colada		08.00
Rum, coconut liquor, coconut milk, pineapple juice		
Singapore Sling		08.00
Gin, cherry brandy, Triple Sec, lemon, pineapple juice,	soda water	
Long Island Iced Tea		10.00
Rum, gin, vodka, tequila, Triple Sec, lemon juice with c	coca coia	

All prices are quoted in Jordanian Dinar, excluding 10% service charge and 7% government tax. 16% government tax applies on alcoholic beverages.